Aroostook County EZ Report January 2006*

Source/Partner

Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Interior
* Department of Labor
* Department of Treasury
* Economic Development Administration (Commerce)

* Economic Development Administration (Department of
Commerce)

* Other Department of Agriculture agencies
* Other Federal Agency
* USDA Rural Development

State government
Local or regional government
Private sector
Non-profit
Other
Tribal Government
Totals

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds
Received

$0

$0
$3,250,000
$0

$37,125

$0

$50,000
$2,800,000

$105,000
$644,000
$5,508,130

$26,207,471
$605,455
$3,961,500
$1,424,406
$3,521,487
$408,000
$48,522,574

Funds
Requested

$500,000
$57,800
$4,499,463
$76,400
$537,125
$1,000,000
$50,000
$56,682,000

$105,000
$643,679,000
$73,696,812

$108,577,753
$5,023,455
$24,401,902
$14,794,381
$17,014,055
$408,000

$951,103,146
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