## **Aroostook County EZ Report January 2006\***

Source/Partner	Funds Received	Funds Requested
Federal Government		
* Department of Education	\$0	\$500,000
* Department of Health & Human Services	\$0	\$57,800
* Department of Housing & Urban Development	\$3,250,000	\$4,499,463
* Department of Interior	\$0	\$76,400
* Department of Labor	\$37,125	\$537,125
* Department of Treasury	\$0	\$1,000,000
* Economic Development Administration (Commerce)	\$50,000	\$50,000
* Economic Development Administration (Department of Commerce)	\$2,800,000	\$56,682,000
* Other Department of Agriculture agencies	\$105,000	\$105,000
* Other Federal Agency	\$644,000	\$643,679,000
* USDA Rural Development	\$5,508,130	\$73,696,812
State government	\$26,207,471	\$108,577,753
Local or regional government	\$605,455	\$5,023,455
Private sector	\$3,961,500	\$24,401,902
Non-profit	\$1,424,406	\$14,794,381
Other	\$3,521,487	\$17,014,055
Tribal Government	\$408,000	\$408,000
Totals	\$48,522,574	\$951,103,146

<sup>\*</sup>Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System